
Monday, October 2 Bonnie (Hellebusch) '65 and Richard Riegel '64

Brian Boehmer '85

Tuesday, October 3 Diana (Unnerstall) Alfermann '64

Sandy and Thomas Wunderlich '85

Wednesday, October 4 Marilyn (Bueker) '64 and Walter Hellebusch '64

Stacia (Parsell) and Scott Houlihan '91

Thursday, October 5 Judy (Noelke) '67 and George Parmentier '64

Rosanne (Neier) '85 and Keith Snider

Friday, October 6 Laverne (Kluesner) '64 and Bill Landwehr

Jackie M. Miller '85 and Tim Huber

Monday, October 9 Bernadette (Overschmidt) Schroeder '64

Lynn and Bret Riegel '85

Tuesday, October 10 Jeanette (Kuebler) Voss '64

Kris (Parmentier) '85 and Mike Piontek '81

Wednesday, October 11 MaryAnn (Peters) '65 and Ed Eigelberger

Dana and Jeff Hellebusch '85

Thursday, October 12 Linda (Kriete) '69 and Mike Hoelscher '65

Michael Vogelgesang '84

Friday, October 13 Delores (Kampschroeder) Shirley '65

Theresa (Tobben) '84 and Joe McGowan

Monday, October 16 Barb Steffens '65

Janet and Brian (Sparky) Hagedorn '84

Tuesday, October 17 Betty Struckhoff '65 and Jim Harris

Lynn and Neal Elbert '84

Wednesday, October 18 Katrin and Daniel Tobben '65

Barbara (Boland) '84 and Rob Echele

Thursday, October 19 Peggy (Lanham) '65 and James Andra

Cheryl (Borgerding) '84 and Kurt Breckenkamp '84

Friday, October 20 Bonnie (Heimann) '68 and James Frankenberg '65

Donna (Hellmann) '84 and Martin Swoboda '78

Monday, October 23 Mary (Schroeder) '66 and Richard Elbert '61

Nancy (Kampschroeder) '83 and Michael Huber '84

Tuesday, October 24 Gail (Stuckenschneider) '66 and Steven Ruether '67

Brenda and Robin Bargen '84

Wednesday, October 25 Vickie and Tom Kanngiesser '66

Barbara (Schelich) '84 and Scott Grayson

Thursday, October 26 Christine (Eckelkamp) '70 and Tony Ballmann '66

Jolene (Kuchem) '84 and Jim Eckelkamp

Monday, October 30 Karen (Westhoff) '66 and Darryl Engelkemeyer '66

Michelle (VanBooven) '84 and Joseph Boland '84

Tuesday, October 31 Timothy Filla '66

Ellen (Hoelscher) '83 and Kevin McLain

Today, we pray especially for 

Oct-17


